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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 DI PERNA                  MICHELINO         12/08/1956 FG 164 2002   FG 1 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 LONGO                     PIERANGELO        08/03/1965 FG 107 2002   FG 28 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 TENERIELLO                MARIANGELA        21/02/1981 FG 92 2011   FG 33 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 PECORELLI                 CARMELA PATRIZIA  19/01/1974 BA 82 2014   FG 38 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 MILANO                    MARIO             08/09/1968 FG 21 2014   FG 79 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 CRISCUOLI                 DONATA            25/10/1959 TA 14 2007   FG 90 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 FUSILLO                   VINCENZO RAFFAELE 25/10/1963 FG 42 2000   FG 4 2 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 DI TONNO                  TOBIA SILVESTRO SA 01/01/1963 FG 188 2000   FG 7 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 VAINO                     NICOLA            28/05/1980 FG 123 2007 P A FG 18 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 DI PUMPO                  SABINO            31/08/1964 FG 106 2007   FG 27 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 DI SPALDRO                STEFANIA          22/02/1975 FG 42 2004 P A FG 55 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 CANDELMA                  MARIA             06/07/1974 FG 135 2003   FG 11 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 MONACO                    FRANCESCO         05/09/1982 FG 119 2007   FG 15 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 CIAVARRELLA               ROSALBA           24/12/1983 FG 97 2007   FG 24 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 MAIORANO                  MICHELE           02/03/1987 FG 70 2014   FG 30 3 V
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 FALCO                     ANTONIO           08/05/1980 FG 54 2007   FG 41 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 FRAGASSI                  CATERINA          25/08/1966 BA 50 2002   FG 45 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 COLUMPSI                  GIULIATIZIANA     02/04/1977 FG 44 2007   FG 47 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 DELLA VELLA               VINCENZA          11/10/1981 FG 43 2007   FG 48 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 ROSITO                    MICHELE ANTONIO   12/06/1977 FG 27 2005   FG 55 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 CORDISCO                  ANNA              26/05/1979 FG 27 2014   FG 30 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 DI LEUCE                  GRAZIA            03/07/1973 TA 23 2014   FG 31 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 CARIGLIA                  ANTONIO           01/01/1980 FG 18 2014   FG 27 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 DE VITA                   AGNESE            22/11/1975 FG 165 2005 P A FG 6 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 GIANNUBILO                SARA              03/07/1977 BZ 164 2004 P A FG 7 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 FIORENTINO                MATTEO            14/09/1971 FG 142 2005 P A FG 37 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 MAFROLLA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/12/1974 OR 142 2007 P A FG 39 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 BRAMANTE                  ANTONELLA MARIA   10/03/1962 FG 142 2007   FG 40 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 AZZARONE                  ANGELA            13/03/1973 FG 132 2009 P A FG 70 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 CALABRESE                 GIOVANNA          14/01/1963 FG 124 2007   FG 77 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 PIRRO                     ANTONIO           16/12/1977 FG 105 2014 P A FG 91 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 GRAMAZIO                  GABRIELLA         28/02/1979 FG 102 2009 P A FG 97 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 DI NUNZIO                 GIADA             01/10/1978 CB 94 2005 P A FG 112 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 D'URSO                    TIZIANA DORA      30/05/1974 TO 94 2007 P A FG 113 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 PALUMBO                   SARA              01/08/1981 FG 93 2009 P A FG 115 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 SIMONE                    CECILIA           13/07/1971 FG 90 2005 P A FG 116 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 MAZZIOTTI                 MARISA            16/07/1979 FG 70 2007 P A FG 130 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 TEDESCO                   ANNA              22/02/1978 FG 69 2007 P A FG 131 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 RUO                       MARICLA           14/08/1967 FG 50 2007   FG 145 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 PECORELLI                 MARINELLA         24/11/1967 FG 45 2007   FG 151 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 TAVAGLIONE                EMILIA            01/03/1977 FG 28 2007 P A FG 224 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 PINO                      CONCETTA          02/08/1976 ME 28 2014 P A FG 236 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 LEROSE                    PAOLINA           15/11/1968 KR 18 2007   FG 277 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 GRIMALDI                  LEONARDO          12/09/1980 FG 86 2009   FG 12 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 IAVICOLI                  ANTONIA           22/03/1980 FG 66 2009 P A FG 18 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 TRIGGIANI                 MARIA             21/04/1974 FG 39 2007   FG 27 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 DI MASO                   DEBORAH           05/10/1973 EE 142 2004   FG 5 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 RAGNI                     PETRONILLA        28/07/1979 FG 28 2009   FG 33 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 FANELLI                   RITA              09/11/1976 FG 129 2007 P A FG 15 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 DEL VISCIO                ANTONELLA         27/09/1979 FG 102 2009   FG 27 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 ROSIELLO                  MARIANGELA        05/08/1976 FG 60 2009   FG 29 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 ALFIERI                   ANNA ELIA         20/05/1971 NA 25 2014   FG 38 3 Z
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A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 FALCONE                   GRAZIA            18/01/1970 FG 24 2007   FG 78 3 Z
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 RANA                      MARGHERITA        06/09/1969 BA 69 2011 P A FG 1 3 Z
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  1 GUERRA                    MICHELE           11/05/1973 FG 166,2 2009   FG 1 3 Z
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  2 RUSSO                     RICCARDO          31/05/1980 FG 162,6 2009   FG 2 3 Z
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  3 CORDISCO                  ANNA              26/05/1979 FG 208 2014   FG 1 4 L
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  4 RUSSO                     TOBIA             24/06/1977 FG 179,3 2012   FG 3 4 L
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  5 DI LEUCE                  GRAZIA            03/07/1973 TA 167,65 2014   FG 3 4 L
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  6 DI MAURO                  GIUSEPPE PIO      19/02/1972 FG 126 2012   FG 4 4 L
AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  1 PIZZARELLI                ANTONIO           07/05/1987 FG 102 2012   FG 9 4 L
AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  2 MAIORANO                  ERNESTO           28/08/1971 FG 96 2014   FG 3 4 L
AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  3 AUGELLI                   MICHELE           12/10/1980 FG 31 2012   FG 2 4 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 DE VITA                   AGNESE            22/11/1975 FG 165 2005 P A FG 5 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 GIANNUBILO                SARA              03/07/1977 BZ 164 2004 P A FG 7 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 FIORENTINO                MATTEO            14/09/1971 FG 142 2005 P A FG 44 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 MAFROLLA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/12/1974 OR 142 2007 P A FG 48 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 AZZARONE                  ANGELA            13/03/1973 FG 132 2009 P A FG 84 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 FANELLI                   RITA              09/11/1976 FG 129 2007 P A FG 85 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 VAINO                     NICOLA            28/05/1980 FG 123 2007 P A FG 8 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 PIRRO                     ANTONIO           16/12/1977 FG 105 2014 P A FG 123 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 GRAMAZIO                  GABRIELLA         28/02/1979 FG 102 2009 P A FG 129 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 DI NUNZIO                 GIADA             01/10/1978 CB 94 2005 P A FG 140 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 D'URSO                    TIZIANA DORA      30/05/1974 TO 94 2007 P A FG 141 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 PALUMBO                   SARA              01/08/1981 FG 93 2009 P A FG 143 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 SIMONE                    CECILIA           13/07/1971 FG 90 2005 P A FG 146 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 MAZZIOTTI                 MARISA            16/07/1979 FG 70 2007 P A FG 168 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 TEDESCO                   ANNA              22/02/1978 FG 69 2007 P A FG 169 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 RANA                      MARGHERITA        06/09/1969 BA 69 2011 P A FG 170 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 IAVICOLI                  ANTONIA           22/03/1980 FG 66 2009 P A FG 172 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 DI SPALDRO                STEFANIA          22/02/1975 FG 42 2004 P A FG 198 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 TAVAGLIONE                EMILIA            01/03/1977 FG 28 2007 P A FG 266 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 PINO                      CONCETTA          02/08/1976 ME 28 2014 P A FG 280 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 DE VITA                   AGNESE            22/11/1975 FG 165 2005 P A FG 5 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 GIANNUBILO                SARA              03/07/1977 BZ 164 2004 P A FG 7 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 FIORENTINO                MATTEO            14/09/1971 FG 142 2005 P A FG 44 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 MAFROLLA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/12/1974 OR 142 2007 P A FG 48 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 AZZARONE                  ANGELA            13/03/1973 FG 132 2009 P A FG 84 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 FANELLI                   RITA              09/11/1976 FG 129 2007 P A FG 85 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 VAINO                     NICOLA            28/05/1980 FG 123 2007 P A FG 8 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 PIRRO                     ANTONIO           16/12/1977 FG 105 2014 P A FG 123 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 GRAMAZIO                  GABRIELLA         28/02/1979 FG 102 2009 P A FG 129 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 DI NUNZIO                 GIADA             01/10/1978 CB 94 2005 P A FG 140 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 D'URSO                    TIZIANA DORA      30/05/1974 TO 94 2007 P A FG 141 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 PALUMBO                   SARA              01/08/1981 FG 93 2009 P A FG 143 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 SIMONE                    CECILIA           13/07/1971 FG 90 2005 P A FG 146 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 MAZZIOTTI                 MARISA            16/07/1979 FG 70 2007 P A FG 168 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 TEDESCO                   ANNA              22/02/1978 FG 69 2007 P A FG 169 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 RANA                      MARGHERITA        06/09/1969 BA 69 2011 P A FG 170 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 IAVICOLI                  ANTONIA           22/03/1980 FG 66 2009 P A FG 172 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 DI SPALDRO                STEFANIA          22/02/1975 FG 42 2004 P A FG 198 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 TAVAGLIONE                EMILIA            01/03/1977 FG 28 2007 P A FG 266 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 PINO                      CONCETTA          02/08/1976 ME 28 2014 P A FG 280 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 DE VITA                   AGNESE            22/11/1975 FG 165 2005 P A FG 5 3 Z
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AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 GIANNUBILO                SARA              03/07/1977 BZ 164 2004 P A FG 7 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 FIORENTINO                MATTEO            14/09/1971 FG 142 2005 P A FG 44 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 MAFROLLA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/12/1974 OR 142 2007 P A FG 48 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 AZZARONE                  ANGELA            13/03/1973 FG 132 2009 P A FG 84 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 FANELLI                   RITA              09/11/1976 FG 129 2007 P A FG 85 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 VAINO                     NICOLA            28/05/1980 FG 123 2007 P A FG 8 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 PIRRO                     ANTONIO           16/12/1977 FG 105 2014 P A FG 123 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 GRAMAZIO                  GABRIELLA         28/02/1979 FG 102 2009 P A FG 129 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 DI NUNZIO                 GIADA             01/10/1978 CB 94 2005 P A FG 140 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 D'URSO                    TIZIANA DORA      30/05/1974 TO 94 2007 P A FG 141 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 PALUMBO                   SARA              01/08/1981 FG 93 2009 P A FG 143 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 SIMONE                    CECILIA           13/07/1971 FG 90 2005 P A FG 146 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 MAZZIOTTI                 MARISA            16/07/1979 FG 70 2007 P A FG 168 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 TEDESCO                   ANNA              22/02/1978 FG 69 2007 P A FG 169 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 RANA                      MARGHERITA        06/09/1969 BA 69 2011 P A FG 170 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 IAVICOLI                  ANTONIA           22/03/1980 FG 66 2009 P A FG 172 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 DI SPALDRO                STEFANIA          22/02/1975 FG 42 2004 P A FG 198 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 TAVAGLIONE                EMILIA            01/03/1977 FG 28 2007 P A FG 266 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 PINO                      CONCETTA          02/08/1976 ME 28 2014 P A FG 280 3 Z
AK77 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       NN  1 NAPOLITANO                ALBERTO           17/09/1985 FG 178 2014   FG 1 3 Z
AK77 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       NN  2 CARIGLIA                  ANTONIO           01/01/1980 FG 177 2014   FG 1 3 Z
AK77 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       NN  3 COLESANTO                 GIOVANNI          05/04/1985 FG 67,9 2014   FG 2 4 L


